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ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP-FINE DINE

Our Special MaMa

Veg

Veg Momo Steam
Veg Momo Kothe
Veg Momo Fried
Veg Momo ‘C’

Veg Chilly Momo
Veg Cheese Momo
Veg Hot Pan Momo
Veg Jhol Momo

Veg Tandoori Momo

Veg Momo Platter

Nan Veg

Chi Momo Steam
Chi Momo Kothe
Chi Momo Fried
Chi Momo ‘C’

Chi Chilly Momo
Chi Cheese Momo
Chi Hot Pan Momo
Chi Jhol Momo

Chi Tandoori Momo

Chi Momo Platter

All prices are subject to 13% VAT

255

270

300

315

315

350

450

355

525

480

300

320

330

360

420

480

510

420

570

540



/\/\ach Dells (4

ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP-FINE DINE

From the Balewy

~—

Pizza Base 88
Garlic Bread 88
Burger Bread 88
White Bread 88
Brown Bread 88
Multigrain Bread 110
Nutty Lava 66
Rum Ball 35
Vanilla Muffins 44
Chocolate Muffins 44
Carrot Cake 70
Brown Bread 97
Choices of Pastry 115
Chocolate Truffle Cake 840
Chocolate Cake 752
Butter Scotch Cake 752
Black Forest Cake 752
White Forest Cake 752
Blueberry Cake 840
Strawberry Cake 840
Kiwi Cake 840
Pineapple Cake 840
Mango Cake 840
Magic Bells Special Cake 973
Fondant Cake 1327

All prices are subject to 13% VAT



ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

Rise ‘n Shine

Soups Continental Breakfast
Tomato Soup 240 Choice of Juice

Veg clear soup 270 Toast with butter / jom
Cream of mushroom soup 240 Choice of Egg

Hot & Sour soup veg/non veg 270/335 Tea / Coffee

Manchau Soup veg/Non veg 270/335

Chicken mushroom soup B85

Asian Breakfast
Aloo Paratha
Choice of Lassi
Egg Bhujiya

Tea / Coffee

a La Carte

Toast served with Butter Jam
Aloo Paratha

Cornflakes served with
Hot / Cold milk

American Pancakes
Boiled Eggs
Omelette of your choice

Egg Bhujiya

All prices are subject to 13% VAT

600

600

200

180

270

270

225

270

270



ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

Veg Staxten

Dishes Name

Papad Dry/Masala/ Butter

Peanuts masala/ Sande ko

Veg pakoda

Wanton Masala

French Fries

Chiura Fry

Aaloo Jeera

Aaloo pudina Tikka

Crispy fried potato

Garlic Bread with cheese

Aaloo Tareko

Cheese Balls

Cheese potato croquettes

Sweet corn fry

Potato 65

Chana koliwada

Rate (In Rs.)

125/170/140

270

300

325

290

355

360

360

355

335

350

420

360

420

350

360

Crostinee Mushroom

Paneer salt & Pepper

Paneer chilly/ pakoda

Paneer Papadi

Papadi roll

Cottage Cheese 'w Mushroom Sauce

Spicy Mushrooms

Magic Bells Veg Platter

Kaju Fry

Veg Bullet

Cheese Cherry Pineapple

All prices are subject to 13% VAT

360

455

455

540

540

480

480

575

455

475

420



ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

Nan-Veg Staster

Dishes Name Rate (In Rs.)
Boiled Chicken 475
Eggs Chilly 395
Chicken Salt N Pepper 475
Chicken Wanton Masala 475
Chicken Chatpata 475
Crispy Fried Chicken 475
Chicken Spicy 475
Chicken Chilly Roasted 475
Chicken Sekuwa 480
Chicken 65 / Chicken Chilly 540
Chicken Lollipop 480
Chicken Buffalo Wings 480
Chicken Bullet 540
Chicken Sesame Dry/fry 480
Chicken Drum Sticks 475
Magic Bells Platter Non Veg 780
Spicy Soya Chicken Wings 540
Mutton Chilly 660
Mutto Sekuwa 660

All prices are subject to 13% VAT



ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

Meal-Gime Continental

Panner Shashlik Cheese 450
(Cubed cottage cheese, onion, capsicum,
tfomato served with butter rice and salad)

Vegetable Cutlet 390
(Minced mixed veg crumbs fried and
served with sauce pasta and salad)

Butter Lemon Chicken 660
(chicken breast cooked in butter lemon

sauce served with seasonal vegetabes

and mashed potato)

Roast Chicken 660
(Chicken cooked in mirepoix vegetables
served eith roast potato and butter neg)

Grilled Chicken 660
(Boneless chicken cooked in creamy pepper
sauce served with grilled fomato, veg oriental
rice)

Sizzler Veg / Non Veg 510/575
Spinach Lasagna - Veg / non veg

with choice of any sauce 480

(Home made pasta baked with spinach sauce
and mushroom fopped with cheese)

Spaghetti / Pasta Arabiatta

- Veg 475
(Fresh Spaghetti / Pasta tossed in butter

topped with Chef’s special sauce)

Spafhetti / Pasta Al-Pollo - Non veg 480
(fresh Spaghetti / Pasta tossed in butter

tfopped with chicken mined fomato

sauce and grated cheese)

Pasta Fungi 480
(Fresh pasta cooked in creamy fungi
sauce with mushroom)

Snowfall Pasta with Broccoli 365
(Fresh pasta cooked in white sauce)

Margarita Pizza 480
(Thin crust base with olives and grated cheese)

Fungi Pizza 480
(Thin crust base with tomato, green pepper,
mushroom, onion, olive & grated cheese)

Pollo Pizza 540
(Thin crust base with chicken, tomato, green
pepper, olive, onion & grated cheese)

Hawaiian Pizza 540
(Thin crust base with chicken, pineapple,

tomato, green pepper, onion, olive & grated
cheese)

Vegetable Pizza 420
(Thin crust base with fomato, capsicum,
mushroom, onion & grated cheese)

Mixed Pizza Non Veg 590
(Thin crust base chicken, fish, mushroom,
misxed veg, pineapple &grated cheese)

Love Birds Pizza Veg / Non Veg 480/540

All prices are subject to 13% VAT



ICE CREAMBAKERY*COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

Mixed Pizza Veg 525
(Thin crust base with fomato, capsicum,
mushroom, onion, american corn, paneer &
grated cheese)

Extra Toppings 140
(Olive / Jalapenos / Cheese / Chicken)

Sandwich (Vegetarian) 275
(Plain / Toasted / Grilled with choice of two
filings: Tomato / Cheese / Vegetables, served
with french fries)

Sandwich (Non-Vegetarian) 360
(plain / toasted / grilled with choice of two
filings: Tomato / cheese / Vegetables, served
with french fries)

Chicken / Tuna / Fish / Egg

Magic Bell’s Special Sandwich 455
(Non-vegetarian club sandwich)

Vegetable Burger 275
(Served with french fries and salad)

Crispy Chicken burger 360
(Served with frnch fries)

Chinese Cuisine

Veg China Garden

390
(Garden veg cooked in Chinese sauce
with rice / noodles)

Manchurian Veg / Chicken

390 / 450
(Chinese dumpling of veg / chicken / fish
simmered in manchurian sauce

Szechuan veg / Chicken

390 / 450
(Cooked in szechuan sauce)

Hakka Noodles

330 /390 / 440
(Veg / Chicken / Mixed)

Fried Rice / Szechuan Fried Rice

275/ 330/ 420
(Veg / Chicken / Mixed)

MoMo Veg/Non Veg

225 /300
(Steamed pure fresh veg dumpling with tomato
sauce and thick chilly sauce)

All prices are subject to 13% VAT



Magtc Dells

ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

Our Jandaei Special

Veg

Aloo Nazakat
Shabnam KI moti

Veg Tandoori MoMo
Veg Harabhara kabab
Paneer Banjara Kabab

Paneer Sholey Kabab

Nan Veg

Chicken Tika Kabab
Murgh Achari Kabab
Murgh Afghani Kabab
Murgh Malai Kabab
Chicken Reshmi Kabab
Chicken Rozali Kabab

Chicken Hazari Kabab

Chicken Tandoori Full / Half

Chicken Sholey Kabab

530

630

530

500

630

630

630

630

780

630

630

900

570

905/485

625

Paneer Tika Kabab

Kum Bhatti de Paneer

Veg Seekh Kabab

Veg Seekh Kabab

Mushroom Tikka Kabab

Tandoori Veg Platter (Starter)

Murgh Kastoori Kabab

Chicken Tandoori MoMo

Murgh Hariyali Kabab

Chicken Seekh Kabab

Seekh Kabab
(Lamb minced and marinated in garlic and
spices, cooked in tandoor)

Tangri Kabab
(Leg of Chicken marinated in spices,
cooked in tandoor)

Tandoori Non-Veg Platter (Starter)

All prices are subject to 13% VAT

630

570

450

630

570

1440

630

570

540

595

630

630

2160



ICE CREAMBAKERY-COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

From the Maharajos Hitchen

Breads

Naan
Plain / Butter 120/135
Garlic 150
Mint 150
Kashmiri 165
Roti
Tawa Roti (2 pcs) 105
Butter Roti 110
Tandoori Roti 110/120
Stuffed Kulcha 165
Rumali roti (2 pcs) 175

Chaice of Basmati

Sada Chawal 185
(Steam basmati rice)

Pasand ki Pulao 260/ 225/ 245 /210
(Rice cook with vegetables of your choice
Kashmari / Peas / Masala / Jeera)

Hyderbad Biryani 600 / 665 / 715
(Choice of veg / chicken / mutton
chef’s special creation)

Dal
Pasand ki Dal 235/ 260/ 260 / 355
(Plain / Fried / Tadka / Makhani)
Dal Bhukhara 450
Shahi Paneer 585

(Coftage cheese cooked in special indian
creamy sauce)

Paneer Butter Masala 480
(Cottage cheese deep fried and cooked
in rich tomato based gravy)

Mutter Paneer 450
(Cottage cheese and sweet peas cooked in
tomato and onion based gravy)

Paneer Lababdar 545
(Cottage cheese cooked in fomato
and special indian creamy gravy)

Kadhai Paneer 480
(Coftage cheese cooked in Kadhai in spicy

gravy)

Seasonal Vegetable Curry 390
(Cubes of seasonal mixed vegetables
cooked in special indian curry sauce)

Dhingri Mutter 475
(Mushroom and green peas cooked
in a rich onion gravy)

Aloo Dam Banarasi 455
(Potato cooked in ftomato based special
indian gravy)

Chef Special Kadhai Aalu Mushroom 480

Chef Special Aalu Mushroom
Butter Mandala 480

All prices are subject to 13% VAT



Aloo Dam Punjab
Shahi Korma
Malai Kofta

Veg Kofta

Mushroom Curry

ICE CREAMBAKERY COFFEE SHOP*FINE DINE

455

595

655

475

475

Cuwvy Nan Veg

Murgh Curry

450

(Cubes of Chicken cooked inrich

onion gravy)

Murgh Makhani

630

(Tandoori Chicken Cooked in tomato

based gravy)

Murgh Tikka Masala

665

(Boneless chicken marinated in indian spices,

cooked in tandoor)

Choice of Pastry

Mutton Masala 720
(Cubes of Mutton cooked in onion flavored
Indian spices)

Mutton Rogan Josh 780
(Mutton cooked in delicately flavoured sauce
with spices)

Murgh Kali Mirch 570
(Chicken boneless cooked in black pepper
flavoured spice sauce)

Murgh Handi 630
(Chicken cooked in Handi in Indian spicy gravy)

Murgh Rara Masala 1170
Murgh Patiyala 900
Murgh Musslam 1020
Chicken Cashewnuts 660

(Diced chicken cooked on veg cashewnuts)

Dessext

AR A A A e

140

Brownie with hot chocolate sauce 270

Sizzling Brownie with Ice-cream 345

Ice-cream Sundae 345

All prices are subject to 13% VAT



ICE CREAM*BAKERY+COFFEE SHOP+FINE DINE

WE MAKE BIRTHDAY CAKES
ANNIVERSARY CAKES
DESIGNER CAKES
FONDANT CAKES

Cake Shop - Ground Floor
Ice Cream Parlour - Ground Floor

Free Home Delivery
from 10 AM to 8 PM

Please use our feed back
forms for suggestion
and updates

For table bookings: 051-520888
or
magicbells.bri@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/magicbells
VAT Charge are levied extra

We accept

MasterCard. VISA

All prices are subject to 13% VAT






